
CL 357 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 96932 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CT 168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71414 CABRERA ESPINACH, GERARD ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 95006 CARBO GUIXENS, GENIS ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 95975 CARRIZO MOLINA, DAVID ESP 7 Unio Colomenca

CT 211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 89950 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 2519 GARCIA BARBERO, HUGO ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 88959 GAYET FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95255 GOMEZ TORNES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93663 GUSSENHOVEN , ELLIOT ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76920 MARTI CALAF, BIEL ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 96927 PEREIRA COMAS, ENRIQUE ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87179 PEULA MARIN, MAX ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 2506 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 92341 QUERALT ALARCON, IGNASI ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 95457 RECODER MUNTADA, ALEX ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 1240 ROIG PASCUAL, BRU ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 2671 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CT 361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16
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CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 69752 AGUILA CRIVILLES, MARC ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84285 CALVET RAGGIO, BIEL ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 95006 CARBO GUIXENS, GENIS ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 88245 CARRIL TERUEL, DIDAC ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 2607 CRUZ MOLINA, HECTOR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 80663 FORTUNY BLANCH, JOEL XINWU ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 2519 GARCIA BARBERO, HUGO ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 88959 GAYET FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

CL 2509 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CT 258 IDDRISU WUMPINI, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ GHA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80143 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 76920 MARTI CALAF, BIEL ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CT 463 MORILLO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 1890 MUKANDILA CAMÓS, HARRY ESP 6 AA Palamos

CL 76800 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 96927 PEREIRA COMAS, ENRIQUE ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87179 PEULA MARIN, MAX ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 2506 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 227 SERRA SALA, ARNAU ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

300m MASC. PC_SUB16M



CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO ESP 6 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 95596 CANO GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 88245 CARRIL TERUEL, DIDAC ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 68864 GALIANA CERVERA, DAN ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

CL 88376 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CT 292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 68869 MONFORTE MELICH, PAU ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 1890 MUKANDILA CAMÓS, HARRY ESP 6 AA Palamos

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77974 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CT 486 PINTADO AZNAR, ALEX ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 68917 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, DANIEL ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 93872 ROMERO FARIÑAS, IGNACIO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 366 SEBBAHI , SOULAYMAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 494 TARRES FERRAS, RICARD ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRAN ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 80681 UBERNI CABEZA, IRENEU ESP 7 CE Penedès

600m MASC. PC_SUB16M
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Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 90216 ALSINA MAÑER, ALBERT ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77139 BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 80157 CARRERA PINTO, POL ESP 7 CAE Agramunt

CT 193 CASAL COSTA, LLUC ESP 6 A Olot Terra Volcans

CT 447 DEL CAMPO SIERRA, ESTEBAN ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 1054 GARCIA FONT, NIL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 29788 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 85554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 279 MAINAR HERRERA, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 94638 MONTALBAN JIMEENEZ, ARITZ ESP 7 CA Vila-seca

CT 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76693 NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALAN ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 100 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CT 29825 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 356 RUIZ BARREDA, MARTI ESP 6 CE Esports Parra

CL 77197 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CT 403 TRABALDO TOGNA, JACOPO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90666 VAZQUEZ CUNIL, BIEL ESP 7 JAB-Berga

1.000m MASC. PC_SUB16M



CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 95348 AGREDANO GILA, VICTOR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 211 CIRUJEDA SERRA, BIEL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85257 FELIUBADALO BORRAS, ORIOL ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 78890 FERNANDEZ TERRON, ARITZ ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 80663 FORTUNY BLANCH, JOEL XINWU ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 93663 GUSSENHOVEN , ELLIOT ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 95349 MEJIAS TORVISO, HUGO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 1240 ROIG PASCUAL, BRU ESP 7 CA Molins

CT 29813 STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO BUL 7 CA Ascó

CL 77331 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 94108 VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

60m tanques (0,91) MASC. PC_SUB16M



CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 85910 BRAVO FERRE, IKER PAUL ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 83208 CODINA LUCAS, MARTI ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 78890 FERNANDEZ TERRON, ARITZ ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82265 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82279 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 69111 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 14954 GARCIA FONT, NIL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 77331 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95349 MEJIAS TORVISO, HUGO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 463 MORILLO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

Perxa MASC. PC_SUB16M - Grup únic - 11,50 h.

Triple Salt MASC. PC_SUB16MGrup A

Triple Salt MASC. PC_SUB16M Grup B



CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96924 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95252 ESTEVE SOTO, EMMA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CT 232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93534 FONSECA CALMAESTRA, DAFNE ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 29820 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 29822 MALDONADO GIRAL, NEREA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 94997 MARTE PERNAS, ASHLEY ESP 7 Unio Colomenca

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 86 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 77003 MORGADE SEGOVIA, AINA ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CT 314 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CT 390 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 91435 PONS TILLO, MARTA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 79006 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CT 344 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CT 355 RUIZ ALVARO, GABRIELA ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 364 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 91262 TOLDA BRIA, MARTINA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

60m FEM. PC_SUB16F
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Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 90437 CANO JOVE, NURIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 597 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 6 Andorra At.

CL 74816 CARBONELL CERVERA, MARTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

CL 96924 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CT 232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 72267 GALLARDO MIREZ, BERTA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 364 GRIMAU PERNA, AVRIL ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 29820 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CT 275 LOPEZ CRISTIA, IRINA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 93347 MINOVES BOIX, JANA ESP 7 JAB-Berga

CT 86 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 80672 MIRET POCH, FOIX ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 314 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 30 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 390 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CT 355 RUIZ ALVARO, GABRIELA ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 1701 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 6 Andorra At.

CT 384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

300m FEM. PC_SUB16F
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Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 80103 AVILA SITJA, AINA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 95721 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 74809 CAMBERO FABREGAT, PAULA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 74246 CANO TOMAS, CLARA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 86282 CIVIL SAFONT, AINA ESP 7 JAB-Berga

CL 94361 CLAPERS SALA, NURIA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86487 DAUNIS BENESEIT, ONA ESP 7 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CL 68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92493 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 7 CE Cerdanyola

CT 248 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87622 IZCARA ALBIOL, EVA ESP 6 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro

CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 318 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 86735 PEREZ AGUILAR, SARA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CT 331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 93568 PRATS TURRO, BRUNA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 90436 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 949 ROTA SOLSONA, BERTA ESP 7 JAB-Berga

CL 80413 VALLS AGUILAR, IVETTE ESP 6 AA Palamos

CT 457 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

600m FEM. PC_SUB16F
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CL 354 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 173 BARRAZA DIAZ, GISELA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 95908 BLECUA MARTINEZ, AROA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 182 BRESOLI BELLMUNT, RAQUEL ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 220 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CT 29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 92489 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 6 CE Cerdanyola

CL 76588 FITA PLA-GIRIBERT, MIREIA ESP 6 AA Palamos

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 252 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 78139 JORDAN RIBA, ESTEL ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 92 LECHUGA FROUIN, ENYA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 78091 LOPEZ CRISTIA, BLANCA ESP 7 FACVAC Valls

CT 125 MAS FERRUS, MARTA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 404 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 295 MITJANS MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 305 MORAL CRUCES, DANIELA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CT 318 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 348 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CT 368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 373 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 83181 UTGE ALEU, JANA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

1.000m FEM. PC_SUB16F



CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92953 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 88995 AYALA SOARES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL 94009 CAMPOS LUQUE, ANNA ESP 7 CA Molins

CL 90437 CANO JOVE, NURIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 1256 CARRASCO GONZALO, CLARA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

CL 96566 GARCIA CASTAÑO, MAIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 92404 GARCIA DOUARD, EVA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 96935 GARCIA VILLOTE, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CT 40 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CT 458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE ESP 7 CA Molins

CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 405 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 76694 PEÑARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CT 392 PEREZ GIL, ARES ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 364 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91262 TOLDA BRIA, MARTINA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 77332 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 1701 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 6 Andorra At.

CT 384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 386 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC_SUB16F



CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77365 GIMENEZ PLANELL, ARES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 75 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 450 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80162 SOLE TORRES, QUERALT ESP 7 CAE Agramunt

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 93160 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 597 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 6 Andorra At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 28624 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 90984 MONTULL BAINAD, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 79 CODOÑES TAPIAS, IVET ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 77332 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CT 30 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 80672 MIRET POCH, FOIX ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 93160 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93443 HERNANDEZ PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 64 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 351 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 386 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79006 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

Alçada FEM. PC_SUB16F - Grup B

Triple Salt FEM. PC_SUB16F Grup B

Alçada FEM. PC_SUB16F - Grup A

Triple Salt FEM. PC_SUB16F Grup A



CONTROLS PISTA COBERTA SUB16

Barcelona-Palau Sant Jordi, 23 de gener de 2021

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 71526 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 82223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CT 84 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 2508 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CT 29775 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 80798 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93443 HERNANDEZ PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 64 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 67 VALLES PEDRET, MARIA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 750 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 96548 URGELES ROURA , AGNES ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

Pes (3kg) FEM. PC_SUB16F Grup B

Pes (3kg) FEM. PC_SUB16F Grup A


